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PA303

dage

Marathon

Annette Fredskov Jensen
Finn Lgje

Jerk W Langer

Malene Ravn

Per Ejdorf

Soren Friis Hansen

Diplom #129

Fredskov Marathon

366/365 — lgb 207

Onsdag den 6. februar 2013

4.50.57
4.40.41
4.40.41
4.13.57
4.50.57
4.40.41
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